FJ3
FJ6
FJ9
FJ12
FJ15
FJ18
FJ24
FJ27
FJ30
FJ33
FJ36
FJ39
FJ42
FJ45
FJ48
FJ51
FJ54
FJ57
FJ60
FJ63
FJ66
FJ69
FJ72
FJ75
FJ78
FJ81
FJ84
FJ87
FJ90
FJ93
FJ96
FJ99
FJ102
FJ105
FJ108
FJ111
FJ114
FJ117

JUNIOR CLINICS

Fall 2017

September 5 - November 26
Registration begins July 10

Classes do not meet Sept. 22-24 and Nov. 23 Thanksgiving

4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
4-6 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)

6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Adv. Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
6-7 Intermediate (USA 1-2-3)

8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

5:00-5:30 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
11:00-11:30 am
6:30-7:00 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
4:30-5:00 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
11:30-12:00 noon
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-6:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm

$108*
$108*
$118
$118
$118
$118
$79**
$118
$108*
$108*
$108*
$108*
$79**
$118
$118
$108*
$108*
$216*
$108*
$216*
$108*
$235
$157**
$108*
$216*
$216*
$216*
$216*
$235
$235
$157**
$216*
$216*
$216*
$235
$235
$235
$137***

Joe R.

Joe S.

Luke

Lucia

Lucia

Chip

Maggie (Starts 10/4)
Luke

Whitney

Luke

Maggie

Luke

Becky (starts 10/3)
Whitney
Whitney

Luke

Lucia

Maggie

Luke

Joe S.

Tim

Whitney
Maggie (Starts 10/4)
Luke

Luke

Luke

Whitney

Joe R.

Luke

Whitney
Maggie (Starts 10/4)
Whitney

Luke

Scottie

Joe R.

Luke

Luke

Becky (starts 10/5)



FJ120
FJ123
FJ126
FJ129
FJ132
FJ135
FJ138
FJ141
FJ144
FJ147
FJ150
FJ153
FJ156
FJ159
FJ162
FJ165
FJ168
FJ171
FJ174
FJ177
FJ180
FJ183
FJ186
FJ189
FJ192
FJ195
FJ198
FJ201
FJ204
FJ207
FJ210

* 11 weeks

8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Advanced Beginner
8-10 Intermediate

8-10 Intermediate

8-10 Intermediate

8-10 Intermediate

8-10 Intermediate

9-12 Intermediate

10-12 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
10-12 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
10-12 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
10-12 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
10-12 Advanced Beginner
10-12 Advanced Beginner
10-12 Advanced Beginner
10-12 Advanced Beginner
10-12 Intermediate

10-12 Intermediate

10-12 Intermediate

10-12 Intermediate

10-12 Intermediate

12-14 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
12-14 Beginner (USA 1-2-3)
12-14 Advanced Beginner
12-14 Intermediate

12-14 Intermediate

12-14 Intermediate

12-14 Intermediate

14-17 Beg/Adv. Beginner

** October start

*** Qctober start and Thanksgiving off

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Memberships are not required for USA 1-2-3 classes

5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
9:00-10:00 am
5:00-6:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
10:00-11:00 am
4:00-5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:30 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm

Check for the latest schedule changes at:
www.carmelracquetclub.com

$216*
$216*
$216*
$216*
$216*
$235
$216*
$216*
$216*
$216*
$235
$235
$216*
$216*
$235
$235
$235
$137***
$235
$157**
$235
$235
$137***
$235
$235
$216*
$216*
$235
$324*
$216*
$235

Steve
Whitney
Lucia
Luke
Tim
Chip

Joe S.
Jeff S.
Lucia
Scottie
Whitney
Christine
Maggie
Luke
Joe R.
Lucia
Whitney
Becky (starts 10/5)
Luke
Becky (starts 10/3)
Jeff S.
Chip
Becky (starts 10/5)
Whitney
Luke
Luke
Jeff S.
Jeff S.
Joe S.
Whitney
Luke


http://www.carmelracquetclub.com/

